Tri Poloski Winter Cup 2017
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Pdltsamaa Segased
SIM Tartu Ravens
FC Loomaaed
Puhja JK

FC Tartu Barca
Rajon

Vérska Originaal
FC Hekumen
Nimetu

VVP

FC Elva

FC TRT77
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+/-
12-4
14-4
16-12

9-9

5-8
7-26

18-2
14-6
8-6
11-8
4-11
1-23
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